
Monasterevan Credit Union Limited 

Christmas Opening  

  
 

Day Date  Times 
Saturday 21 December 2024 OPEN 9.30am 1pm 
Monday 23 December 2024 OPEN 9.30am 4.30pm 
Tuesday 24 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Wednesday 25 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Thursday 26 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Friday 27 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Saturday 28 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Monday 30 December 2024 OPEN 9.30am 4.30pm 
Tuesday 31 December 2024 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Wednesday 1 January 2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Thursday 2 January 2025 OPEN 9.30am 5.30pm 

 

The Board, Management & Staff would like to wish all our members 

a very Happy Christmas & a Happy New Year for 2025 

December 

2024 

*****Opening Monday 23 December until 4.30pm**** 

*****Opening Monday 30 December until 4.30pm**** 


